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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing Consent Agreement and Final Order 
was sent this day in the following manner to the addressees: 

            Copy via Email to Complainant: 

Kelley Catlin 
Office of Regional Counsel 
catlin.kelley@epa.gov 

Tiffany DeLong 
Enforcement and Compliance Assurance Division  
delong.tiffany@epa.gov  

Anna Rock 
Office of Regional Counsel | Paralegal 
Rock.Anna@epa.gov  

Copy via Email to Respondent: 

Pam Barker, Esq. 
Lewis Rice  
pbarker@lewisrice.com 

Copy via Email to the State of Missouri: 

Charlene Fitch, Director (e-copy)  
Waste Management Program  
Missouri Department of Natural Resources  
Charlene.Fitch@dnr.mo.gov  

Michael Parris, Compliance/Enforcement Chief (e-copy) 
Waste Management Program 
Missouri Department of Natural Resources 
Michael.Parris@dnr.mo.gov 

Brandon Backus, (e-copy)  
Environmental Program Supervisor, Compliance and Enforcement Section 
Waste Management Program  
Missouri Department of Natural Resources  
Brandon.Backus@dnr.mo.gov  

Dated this ______ day of __________________, ________. 

____________________________________ 
Signed 
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